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Mg s ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE JUNIO 2013
FECHA PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO
03/06/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALES CIA. LTDA. 377-460-SE12 22-04-010 1.799.536 1.799.536
01/06/2012 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-461-SE13 22-04-011 1.003.790 2.803.326
03/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-461-SE13 22-06-002 318.920 3.122.246
04/06/2013 SOC. DE CAPACITACION ARAUCANIA LTDA. 377-462-SE13 22-11-002 395.000 3.517.246
NULA 377-463 NULA - 3.517.246
04/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-464-SE13 29-05-999 133.153 3.650.399
04/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-465-CM13 29-06-001 418.158 4.068.557
04/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-466-CM13 22-04-009 263.309 4.331.866
04/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-467-SE13 22-04-011 66.161 4.398.027
04/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-467-SE13 22-04-007 152.725 4.550.752
04/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-468-SE13 22-04-011 821.100 5.371.852
05/06/2013 SERVICIO PULLMANBUS LAGO PENUELA S.A  377-469-SE13 24-01-007 270.000 5.641.852
06/06/2013 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CHILE S.A. 377-470-SE13 22-04-010 683.048 6.324.900
06/06/2013 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-471-CM13 29-04-000 687.215 7.012.115
06/06/2013 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-472-CM13 29-04-000 95.230 7.107.345
06/06/2013 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA 377-473-CM13 22-04-011 351.183 7.458.528
06/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-474-CM13 22-04-009 208.776 7.667.304
06/06/2013 COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-475-CM13 22-04-007 490.000 8.157.304
06/06/2013 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA 377-476-SE13 22-04-011 4.498 8.161.802
06/06/2013 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA 377-476-SE13 22-06-002 18.003 8.179.805
NULA 377-477- NULA - 8.179.805
06/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-478-SE13 22-04-011 732.796 8.912.601
06/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-478-SE13 22-06-002 52.063 8.964.664
06/06/2013 INGENIERIA DE PROTECCION S.A. 377-479-CM13 22-02-002 1.013.578 9.978.242
06/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-480-SE13 22-04-011 942.499 10.920.741
10/06/2013 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-481-SE13 22-08-002 23.919 10.944.660
07/06/2013 GENERAL EQUIPMENT LTDA. 377-482-SE13 29-05-999 927.605 11.872.265
10/06/2013 RENE TORRES VERGAS 377-483-SE13 22-06-002 53.550 11.925.815
10/06/2013 RENE TORRES VERGAS 377-484-SE13 22-06-002 422.450 12.348.265
10/06/2013 DIISTRIBUIDORA DE VEHICULOS SUZUVAL L| 377-485-SE13 22-04-011 46.692 12.394.957
10/06/2013 DIISTRIBUIDORA DE VEHICULOS SUZUVAL L| 377-485-SE13 22-06-002 85.680 12.480.637
10/06/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-486-SE13 22-03-001 347.800 12.828.437
10/06/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-487-SE13 22-03-001 1.914.170 14.742.607
11/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-488-SE13 22-03-003 78.640 14.821.247
14/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-489-SE13 22-04-010 11.450 14.832.697
11/06/2013 SOC. COMERCIAL FORTEZA Y CIA LTDA. 377-490-CM13 29-06-001 2.102.284 16.934.981
11/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-491-CM13 29-06-001 144.096 17.079.077




14/06/2013 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-492-SE13 22-05-004 920.000 17.999.077
14/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-493-SE13 22-04-010 33.300 18.032.377
14/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-494-SE13 22-04-010 514.170 18.546.547
12/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-495-CM13 29-06-001 149.652 18.696.199
12/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-496-SE13 22-04-011 33.197 18.729.396
12/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-497-SE13 22-03-003 15.900 18.745.296
14/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-498-SE13 22-04-010 372.905 19.118.201
12/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-499-SE13 29-05-999 321.871 19.440.072
14/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-500-SE13 22-04-010 370.040 19.810.112
12/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-501-SE13 22-04-011 635.621 20.445.733
13/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-502-SE13 22-04-011 233.474 20.679.207
13/06/2013 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA'Y CIA. LTDA 377-503-SE13 22-06-002 18.000 20.697.207
13/06/2013 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-504-SE13 22-09-999 107.100 20.804.307
13/06/2013 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-505-SE13 22-09-999 238.000 21.042.307
13/06/2013 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-505-SE13 22-12-003 95.200 21.137.507
13/06/2013 JULIO HIDALGO VALDENEGRO 377-506-SE13 22-09-003 300.000 21.437.507
13/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-507-SE13 22-06-005 59.128 21.496.635
14/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-508-SE13 22-03-001 28.550 21.525.185
14/06/2013 IRIS SOLIS VILLANEDA 377-509-SE13 DEPORTE 1.218.060 22.743.245
17/06/2013 VEGAS Y ASOCIADOS LTDA. 377-510-SE13 22-11-002 119.000 22.862.245
17/06/2013 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-511-CM13 22-04-001 81.741 22.943.986
17/06/2013 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-512-SE13 22-04-001 702.100 23.646.086
17/06/2013 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-513-SE13 22-04-001 1.245.335 24.891.421
18/06/2013 DEGARDENER S.A. 377-514-SE13 22-04-015 327.250 25.218.671
18/06/2013 SOC. COMERCIAL FORTEZA'Y CIA. LTDA. 377-515-CM13 29-06-001 554.291 25.772.962
18/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-516-SE13 22-04-007 1.130.000 26.902.962

NULA 377-517 NULA - 26.902.962

NULA 377-518 NULA - 26.902.962
19/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-519-SE13 22-04-010 20.440 26.923.402
19/06/2013 UNIVERSIDA TECNOLOGICA DE CHILE INACA 377-520-SE13 22-11-002 200.000 27.123.402
19/06/2013 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-521-SE13 22-09-005 93.718 27.217.120

NULA 377-522 NULA - 27.217.120
19/06/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-523-SE13 22-03-001 1.927.510 29.144.630
19/06/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-524-SE13 22-03-001 276.650 29.421.280

NULA 377-525 NULA - 29.421.280
19/06/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-526-SE13 22-03-001 524.180 29.945.460

NULA 377-527- NULA - 29.945.460
19/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-528-CM13 29-06-001 135.238 30.080.698
19/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-528-CM13 22-04-009 130.938 30.211.636
19/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-529-SE13 22-04-010 596.120 30.807.756
19/06/2013 H. MOTORES S.A. 377-530-SE13 22-03-001 25.125 30.832.881
19/06/2013 H. MOTORES S.A. 377-530-SE13 22-04-011 61.573 30.894.454
19/06/2013 H. MOTORES S.A. 377-530-SE13 22-06-002 132.376 31.026.830




19/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-531-SE13 22-04-011 488.161 31.514.991
19/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-532-SE13 22-04-011 263.308 31.778.299
19/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-532-SE13 22-03-001 123.804 31.902.103
20/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-533-SE13 22-03-003 31.800 31.933.903
24/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-534-SE13 22-03-003 32.000 31.965.903
20/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-535-CM13 22-04-009 151.591 32.117.494
20/06/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-536-CM13 29-04-000 202.515 32.320.009
20/06/2013 LIBRERIA REY SER Y CIA. LTDA. 377-537-CM13 22-04-001 88.322 32.408.331
20/06/2013 HUMBERTO GARETO E HIJOS LTDA. 377-538-CM13 22-04-001 20.495 32.428.826
21/06/2013 CHILEMAT S.A. 377-539-CM13 22-02-003 3.082.597 35.511.423
21/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-540-SE13 22-03-003 16.000 35.527.423
21/06/2013 COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-541-CM13 22-04-007 186.849 35.714.272
24/06/2013 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-542-SE13 22-020-02 56.787 35.770.059
24/06/2013 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-542-SE13 22-02-003 35.700 35.805.759
24/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-543-SE13 29-05-999 84.263 35.890.022
24/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-544-SE13 22-03-003 16.000 35.906.022
25/06/2013 BERTIL KARLO TENGELIN SABAJ 377-545-SE13 22-08-999 117.215 36.023.237
25/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-546-SE13 22-08-999 16.445 36.039.682
25/06/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALES CIA. LTDA. 377-547-SE13 22-04-010 1.141.061 37.180.743
25/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-548-SE13 22-03-003 16.000 37.196.743
25/06/2013 GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-549-SE13 22-07-001 328.440 37.525.183
25/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-550-SE13 22-04-010 62.100 37.587.283
26/06/2013 GESTION PUBLICA CONSULTORES LTDA. 377-551-SE13 22-11-002 200.000 37.787.283
26/06/2013 RENE TORRES VERGAS 377-552-SE13 22-06-002 184.450 37.971.733
27/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-553-SE13 22-03-001 189.686 38.161.419
27/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-553-SE13 22-04-011 320.479 38.481.898
27/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-554-SE13 22-04-010 75.000 38.556.898
27/06/2013 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-555-SE13 22-04-011 636.643 39.193.541

PENDIENTE 377-556-SE13 PENDIENTE - 39.193.541
27/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-557-SE13 22-03-003 7.400 39.200.941
27/06/2013 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-558-SE13 22-04-010 129.110 39.330.051

NULA 377-559 NULA - 39.330.051
28/06/2013 MANUEL YENTZEN JARA 377-560-SE13 22-08-007 100.000 39.430.051
28/06/2013 MARCELO MARTINEZ DONOSO 377-561-SE13 22-06-001 1.035.300 40.465.351
28/06/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-562-SE13 22-03-003 16.500 40.481.851
28/06/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-563-S13 22-03-001 2.077.960 42.559.811
28/06/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-564-SE13 22-03-001 677.100 43.236.911
28/06/2013 JAIME RAMON MAULEN MUNOZ 377-565-SE13 22-02-002 2.051.874 45.288.785
28/06/2012 JAIME RAMON MAULEN MUNOZ 377-566-SE13 22-02-002 2.903.536 48.192.321
28/06/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-567-SE13 22-03-001 1.322.370 49.514.691

TOTAL $ 49.514.691




